
Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

T-Shirt Sponsor

Hat Sponsor

Donations

Raffle Prize

Description of item(s) donated

Company Name:

Address:

City:

Postal Code:

Contact Name:

Phone#:

Fax#:

Email:

$5,000

$4,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$500

$200

Gift in Kind

$150 $100

Event & Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship Level

Method of Payment

Registration

I w�h to reg�ter my sponsorship for the following event 

$50

Payable to: Hellenic Home for the Aged Inc.

Card No: Name on Card:

Signature: Exp:

$25 $

Hellenic Home for the Aged Inc. Sunday June 2nd, 2024

Please note that tax receipts will be 
issued according to the guidelines 
as set by Canada Customs and 
Revenue Agency. 
Charitable Business Number 
10747 6053 RROOO1

33 Winona Drive Toronto, ON M6G 3Z7

Patty Agrapidis
Coordinator, Special Events and Annual Giving

Hellenic Home for the Aged

416-654-7718 ext. 2228    I    416-821-2799 pagrapidis@hellenichome.org

www.hellenichome.orgwww.hellenichome.org



Platinum Sponsor $5,000
Includes signage recognition at the 
registration & lunch area. Recognition in 
local Greek media. Recognition plaque 
to be presented at the walkathon 
ceremony.

Gold Sponsor $4,000
Includes signage recognition at the 
registration & lunch area. Recognition in 
local Greek media. Recognition plaque 
to be presented at the walkathon 
ceremony.

Silver Sponsor $3,000
Includes signage recognition at the 
registration & lunch area. Recognition in 
local Greek media. Recognition plaque 
to be presented at the walkathon 
ceremony.

Lunch Sponsor $2,000
Includes signage recognition at the 
lunch area. Recognition in local Greek 
media. Recognition plaque to be 
presented at the walkathon ceremony.

Sunday, June 2nd , 2024

Bronze Sponsor $1,000
Includes signage recognition at the 
registration & lunch area. Recognition in 
local Greek media.

T-Shirt Sponsor $500
Company name and logo or individual 
family name will appear on 30 T-shirts 
that will be distributed to our walkers. 
Recognition in local Greek media.

Hat Sponsor $500
Company name and logo or individual 
family name will appear on 30 Hats that 
will be distributed to our walkers. 
Recognition in local Greek media.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Proceeds will go towards our new 128 bed Long Term Care facility.

Hellenic Home for the Aged Inc. Sunday June 2nd, 2024

Please note that tax receipts will be 
issued according to the guidelines 
as set by Canada Customs and 
Revenue Agency. 
Charitable Business Number 
10747 6053 RROOO1

33 Winona Drive Toronto, ON M6G 3Z7

Patty Agrapidis
Coordinator, Special Events and Annual Giving

Hellenic Home for the Aged

416-654-7718 ext. 2228    I    416-821-2799 pagrapidis@hellenichome.org

www.hellenichome.orgwww.hellenichome.org


